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BracketMale Brown Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 8 mins 4 1

A80

A81

A87

A86

Okuno Yoshihisa
TEAM LEGNUM

Junpei Kawasai
PARAESTRA NAKAGAWA IDE DOJO

Shintaro Hayashida
NAGASAKI NEWAZA KENKYUKAI

Masahiko Kougo
TEAM LEGNUM


